
( 476  suiy 17, 1950 

8460 
B464 
8465 
8466 
8467 
8H68 

| 8469 
| 8471 

8474 
8475 
8476 
8477. 
8498 

— 8479 
8486 
8488 
8489 
8490 
8491 
8493 

8495 
8496 
8497 
8498 

8499 
8500 
8501 
8502 
8580 
8586 
8587 
8588 
8586 
8590 
8592 
859 
859 
8595 
8596 
8597 

| 8600 

8601 
| 8604 

8606 
| 8607 
|: 8608 

8609 
8628 

| 
I 

| 
8458 

| 
| 

| 

Guy S Manatt 
E L Morgan 
Sears, Roebuck 

Sears,Roebuck . 
SW Bell Tel 
oom " 

Gladys Thompson 
Iva Coffey Gray 
Burroughs Adding Mch 
Burroughs Adding Mach 
Marchant Calculating Co 

International Bus. Meh. Corp 

ScottRice Co 
International Bus, Mach, Co 
Okla. Comm. Crippled Children 

t 

rm i" r 7 

LO Smith & Corona 
§ W Bell Tel Co 
Arcade Laundry 

‘Irene V. Garson 
Continental Baking Co 
Rex Baking Co 
Service Printing Co 
Tulsa Water Department 
The Todd Co 
Oklahoma Natural Gas 
Leslie Guy Ferguson 
International Bus. Mach, Corp 

Guy S. Manatt 
Moore Funeral Home 
RL Polk & Co 
Rogers Funeral Home 
Southwestern Bell Tel Co 
WN Wetzel 
Francis T Wright 
Francis T. Wright 
Western Union 
Tulsa Ice Co 
Oklahoma Natural Gas 
Downs-Randolph Co 
Southwestern Bell Telephone 
Southwestern Bell Telephone 

. Andy Stokes 
Andy Stokes 
Dan A Rowe 

1946 SPECIAL SCHOOL BOND 

2092 
2092 
20925 
20926 
20927 
20928 
20929 
20930 

per month, 

American Barber & Beauty 
Frank G. Couper, Ine 
Goodner Van Engr. 
WR Grimshaw Co 
Howerton Plumbing Co 
Murry R. Womble Co 
Oklahoma City Scenic Co 
Leon B. Senter, Architect 

service 
bf , 24.00 
clothing 9.72 
4 78 
clothing 5.01 
service ° 36.50 

- 1.05 
Travel 32.70 
travel expense 5.76 
service 86.15 

t 22.40 
maintenance 18.00 

i 18.00 
i 12.50 
" 12.50 

chair 24.98 
maintenance 12,50 
hespitalization 501.00 

". 399.90 
a 494,00 

repairs 16,26 
service 16.75 
service 140,00 
Maintenance 50,00 
bread 12.3 
Bread 10,80 
supplies 48,50 
water 102.65 
sighature plate. ~ 409,00 
service , 52.74 
salary correction 64,08 
repairs 43,07 
maintenance 14,25 
service . . 24,00 
ambulance service 63.00 
city directory 4,00 
Ambulance service 7-50 
service 075 
service 24,00 
Stylus . : 7.80 
supplies 16,94 
service '.97 
ice 50.40 
natural gas 114,48 
Equipment 50.00 
service 83.10 
Service 32.90 
postage stamps 15.03 

"7 ul 15,03 

Postal cards 500.00 

Hair Dryers (BIW High school) 280.00 
Supplies H68.21 

r i 3 hy, iy 

Estimate 19 4 8 " 7,230.08 
Estinate 5 (Dunbar School) 6,246,91 
Equipment  ( BIW High Sch 13, ’ 547 47 

" 9, 588.00 
Service 531.83 (Dunbar School) 

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey and un- 

covering one three story brick building including basement, known as the Library 

| approved, and the Chairman is hereby authorized to execute game, 

animously carried, that the Building Lease by and between Florencé E. Glass, Executrix 

of the Estate of Merrit J. Glass and the Board of County Commissioners of Tulsa County, 

Apartment Building, located at 211-213 West 3rd Street, Tulsa, at a rental of $700.00 

effective from August 1, 1950 to August 1, 1951, be, and the seme is here by


