8458	Guy S Manatt	service	12.00
8460	E L Morgan	ъ #	24.00
8464	Sears, Roebuck	clothing	9.72
8465	11 · 11		•78
8466	Sears, Roebuck	clothing	5.01
8467	S W Bell Tel	service	36.50
8468	# # #	li ,	1.05
8469	Gladys Thompson	Travel	32.70
8471	Iva Coffey Gray	travel expense	5.76
8474	Burroughs Adding Mch	service	86,15
8475	Burroughs Adding Mach		22.40
8476	Marchant Calculating Co	maintenance	18.00
8477		11	18.00
8478	International Bus. Mch. Corp	# 	12.50
8479	11 11 11	11	12.50
8486	ScottRice Co	chair	24.98
8488	International Bus. Mach. Co	maintenance	12.50
8489	Okla.Comm.Crippled Children	hespitalization	501.00
8490	16 65 61 65 65 65 55 55	W.	399.90
8491			494.00
8493	L C Smith & Corona	repairs	16.26
8494	S W Bell Tel Co	service	16.75
8495	Arcade Laundry	service	140,00
8496	Irene V. Carson	Maintenance	50.00
8497	Continental Baking Co	bread	12.36
8498	Rex Baking Co	Bread	10.80
8499	Service Printing Co	supplies	48.50
8500	Tulsa Water Department	water	102.65
8501	The Todd Co	signature plate	40.00
8502	Oklahoma Natural Gas	service	52.74
8580	Leslie Guy Ferguson	salary correction	64.08
8586	International Bus. Mach. Corp	repairs maintenance	43.07 14.25
8587	Guy S. Manatt	service	24,00
8588	Moore Funeral Home	ambulance service	63.00
8586	R L Polk & Co	city directory	40.00
8590 8592	Rogers Funeral Home	Ambulance service	7.50
8592 8593	Southwestern Bell Tel Co	service	75
8594	W N Wetzel	service	24,00
8595	Francis T Wright	Stylus	7.80
8596	Francis T. Wright	supplies	16.94
8597	Western Union	service	•97
8600	Tulsa Ice Co	ice	50.40
8601	Oklahoma Natural Gas	natural gas	114.48
8604	Downs-Randolph Co	Equipment	50.00
8606	Southwestern Bell Telephone	service	83.10
8607	Southwestern Bell Telephone	Service	32.90
8608	Andy Stokes	postage stamps	15,03
8609	Andy Stokes	11 11	15.03
8628	Dan A Rowe	Postal cards	500.00

1946 SPECIAL SCHOOL BOND

20923	American Barber & Beauty		(BTW High school) 280.00
20924	Frank G. Couper, Inc	Supplies	468.21
20925	Goodner Van Engr.	' (6	" " 347.47
20926	W R Grimshaw Co	Estimate 19	" " 7,230,08
20927	Howerton Plumbing Co	Estinate 5	(Dunbar School) 6,246.91
20928	Murry R. Womble Co	Equipment	(BTW High Sch)13,547.47
20929	Oklahoma City Scenic Co	- (I	" " 9.588.00
20930	Leon B. Senter, Architect	Service	(Dunbar School) 531.83

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey and unanimously carried, that the Building Lease by and between Florence E. Glass, Executrix of the Estate of Merrit J. Glass and the Board of County Commissioners of Tulsa County, covering one three story brick building including basement, known as the Library Apartment Building, located at 211-213 West 3rd Street, Tulsa, at a rental of \$700.00 per month, effective from August 1, 1950 to August 1, 1951, be, and the same is hereby approved, and the Chairman is hereby authorized to execute same.